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Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30

Edwardian 18ct gold ring set five old cut
diamonds, size O, Chester 1902, 3.6g gross
approx £80-120

18ct gold wishbone ring set nine brilliant cut
diamonds, size Q, 3.2g gross approx £150-200

Yellow metal dress ring set three panels of
brilliant cut diamonds, the shank stamped 750
and 9K, size P, 3.2g gross approx £100-150

Yellow metal, sapphire and diamond three-stone
ring, the shank stamped '18ct’, size O, 2.9g
gross approx £100-150

Unmarked white metal floral engraved wedding
band, size J, 5.1g approx (assessed as
platinum) £80-120

White metal dress ring set cluster of seven
Tanzanite-coloured purple stones, shank
stamped 925, size U £30-50

Diamond two-stone crossover ring, the shank
stamped 'Platinum’, size P2, each diamond
4mm diameter approx, 3.4g gross approx £200-
250

18ct gold and nine-stone diamond cluster ring,
size J, 2.5g gross approx £60-80

9ct gold, sapphire and diamond three-stone
crossover ring, size M, 2.2g gross approx £60-
80

9ct gold, sapphire and diamond three-stone
crossover ring, size O, 2.2g gross approx £60-
80

9ct gold ring set single faceted red stone,
flanked on each side by four rows of brilliant cut
diamonds, size N, 4.5g gross approx £100-150

Late Victorian gold sovereign 1901, in a 9ct gold
ring mount, size Z+2, 17.7g gross approx £350-
450

18ct gold signet ring, size Q approx, Birmingam
1950, 7.4g approx £150-200

22ct gold wedding band, size M, 7.1g approx
£200-250

9ct rose gold wedding band, size N, 4.2g approx
£50-70

22ct gold wedding band, size O, 2.4g approx
£70-90

22ct gold wedding band, size K, 3g approx £100
-150

22ct gold wedding band, size O, 3.6g approx
£100-150
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Two 9ct gold gem set dress rings comprising an
opal and cubic zirconia cluster ring, size P, and
a three-stone ring set blue and white stones,
size Q, 4g gross approx (2) £50-70

9ct gold puzzle ring, size K, and a 9ct gold scroll
design ring, size N, 5.7g approx (2) £70-90

Yellow metal three-stone diamond ring, the
shank stamped '18ct Plat', size R, 1.6g gross
approx, and a 9ct gold seven-stone sapphire
ring, size S, 1.4g gross approx (2) £70-90

Edwardian 9ct gold wedding band with engraved
decoration, Chester 1901, size P, plus an 18ct
gold fragment from a signet ring, 8.4g gross
approx £80-120

18ct gold band, size M4, (hallmark and shank
worn), and an '18ct & Plat' ring mount, size O

(central stone missing), 5.4g gross approx (2)

£100-150

Three 9ct gold gem set dress rings, comprising
a 9ct white gold sapphire cluster ring, size M,
and two half eternity rings, 6g gross approx (3)
£80-120

18ct gold diamond set half eternity ring, size P,
together with a sapphire and diamond three
stone ring, the shank stamped '750, size O, and
a 9ct gold wishbone ring set with sapphires and
cubic zirconia, size N, 6.1g gross approx (3)
£120-150

Two unmarked yellow metal five-stone diamond
rings, a gentleman's 9ct gold ring set with small
diamonds in Greek key pattern, and an
unmarked wedding band,10.3g gross approx (4)
£120-150

9ct gold gypsy set ring, together with three
unmarked dress rings, and a pair of 9ct gold
drop earrings set garnet-coloured stones, 9.4g
gross approx £50-70

Seven assorted yellow metal rings, six of these
gem-set, one signet ring,17.7g gross approx, (7)
£150-200

Unmarked yellow metal ring set single white
stone in a rubover setting, an unmarked yellow
metal pendant set single gemstone, and two
yellow metal rings (a/f), 6.5g gross approx (4)
£80-120

9ct gold St Christopher pendant, 0.7g, plus three
earring backs stamped '750', 0.5g, an unmarked
stud, and an unmarked yellow metal flower
brooch, total weight 6g gross approx £60-90

Pair of early 20th Century 9ct gold cufflinks,
having engine turned decoration, 4.3g approx
£60-90
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Pair of 9ct gold oval cufflinks having engraved
decoration, Chester 1930, 6.1g approx, cased
£80-120

Yellow metal charm bracelet (14k), attached
various charms stamped '750' etc, 20.6g gross
approx £350-450

9ct gold gate link bracelet with padlock, 5.5g
gross approx £60-90

9ct gold bangle with bamboo effect decoration,
73mm internal diameter, 10g approx, in
snakeskin-effect pouch of 'John Pairman &
Sons, Goldsmiths, Watch Makers to the
Admiralty, Bristol Cardiff, Swansea' £100-150

Edwardian 9ct gold hinged bangle, Birmingham
1901, 9.7g approx, in fitted case £120-150

Yellow metal fancy-link bracelet with enamel
heart, 12.2g gross approx £120-150

9ct gold curb-link bracelet with a 9ct gold heart-
shaped padlock, 17.3g approx £200-220

Fancy link bracelet, marked '750', 19.5cm long
approx, 25.2g approx £600-650

Yellow metal filed curb-link bracelet, stamped
'750', 19.5cm long approx, 21.8g approx £500-
600

9ct gold rose gold watch Albert, attached a 9ct
rose gold medallion, 36.7g gross approx £400-
500

Victorian gold half sovereign, 1899, in an
unmarked brooch mount, 5.9g gross approx
£120-150

9ct gold diamond set heart-shaped pendant, and
an unmarked yellow metal bar brooch with
diamond set horseshoe, 4g gross approx (2) £60
-70

Modernist brooch set a single diamond, stamped
'750' to pin, 4cm approx, 5.4g gross approx
£120-180

Silver double-link charm bracelet, attached
various charms, and a silver hinged bangle with
engraved decoration, 96g approx, (2) £40-60

Matching white metal suite comprising snap
bangle and ring, size N, both pave set with cubic
zirconia, and stamped '925', cased (2) £30-50

Yellow metal keyring, stamped 'kt18', 19.6g
gross approx £400-600

Yellow metal Greek Key design collar, stamped
'750', 45g gross approx £1,000-1,200

9ct gold and coral bead necklace, 39.5cm long
approx, 5.9g gross approx £80-120
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9ct gold belcher-link chain, a/f, 9g approx £100-
150

Two 9ct gold rope-link necklaces (one a/f), 34g
gross approx £400-420

9ct gold curb-link necklace, 57.5cm long approx,
35.4g gross approx £400-450

9ct gold curb-link bracelet with heart-shaped
padlock, together with an Edwardian 18ct gold
gypsy set diamond three stone ring, Chester
1903, and a gold signet ring, Chester (fineness
mark worn), inscription dated 12.7.23, 10.8g
gross approx (3) £120-150

George lll guinea on scroll mount, together with
sundry watch winders and fob £120-180

9ct gold opal triplet pendant and chain, a 9ct
gold rope-link bracelet a/f, and various broken
chain fragments, etc, 10.1g gross approx £120-
150

Lady's 9ct Omega cocktail watch (18g gross
approx), together with a pair of 9ct gold drop
earrings, pair 9ct heart-shaped earrings, etc.
£80-120

Assorted jewellery to include 9ct gold medallion,
bar brooch with vacant circular panel stamped
'Oct', carved carnelian fob, together with a '9ct
back and front' locket, etc £150-180

Victorian gold half sovereign 1892, within two-
colour pendant mount on 9ct gold chain, 9.8g
gross approx £180-220

Pair of 18ct gold diamond set hoop earrings,
3.3g gross approx £80-120

Pair of yellow metal fancy stud earrings,
unmarked, 5.2g gross approx £150-200

Pair of yellow metal fancy drop earrings,
stamped '18kt Italy', 7.4g approx £150-200

Victorian 15ct gold seed pearl, turquoise and
diamond set ring, size L, 1.9g gross approx, and
a seed pearl crescent-shaped brooch, stamped
'"15ct', 2.5g gross approx, total weight 4.5g gross
approx, (2) £100-150

Early 20th Century pendant set purple stone and
seed pearls, unmarked, on 9ct gold fancy-link
chain, and a pair of ball stud earrings stamped
'375' 6.7g gross approx (2) £80-120

Landstrom's American yellow metal grape leaf
design matching pendant and stud earrings,
each stamped '10k’, in branded boxes with
paperwork, 5.1g gross approx (2) £60-80
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Two decorative buckles (one Japanese
decorated with masks and insects, one blue
enamel), and an unmarked stick pin set single
sapphire cabochon, cased (3) £40-60

Yellow metal zodiac medallion, depicting Aries,
stamped '750', 4.8g approx £100-120

Edwardian yellow metal pendant set seed pearls
and two faceted blue stones, on a '9c' belcher
link chain, 4.5g gross approx £60-90

Two yellow metal lockets, the circular locket on
a chain stamped '15¢', the other chain stamped
'9c', alf, 12.6g gross approx, (2) £80-120

Diamond set yellow metal articulated clown
pendant, stamped 750", 4.9g approx £100-150

Edwardian-style yellow metal, seed pearl and
peridot set pendant, stamped '9ct’, with an
indistinctly stamped chain, 3.6g gross approx
£80-120

Yellow metal seahorse pendant, the body set
with 'floating' diamonds, and ruby eye, stamped
'K18', 3cm long approx, 6.5g gross approx £200-
300

Yellow metal cross pendant stamped '9k’, and a
9ct gold chain (aff), 7.7g gross approx £80-120

9ct gold pendant set garnet-coloured stones on
an unmarked chain, together with a 9ct gold
box-link chain, and another chain stamped '9ct’,
a/f, 8.1g gross approx (3) £100-120

George V gold sovereign 1913, within a 9ct gold
pendant mount, on a 9ct gold chain, 13g gross
approx £350-400

Multi-coloured freshwater pearl pendant of
Modernist design on a long white metal curb-link
chain (a/f), together with another freshwater
pearl pendant (2) £30-50

Quantity of costume jewellery, to include
watches, bangles, bead necklaces, etc. £25-35

Quantity of silver Alberts, chains, fob
medallions, etc., 234g approx £60-90

Quantity of 9ct gold jewellery including earrings,
watch bracelets, spare links, etc, in excess of
45¢g gross approx, together with silver chains,
baby bangles, chatalaines, pendants, napkin
ring, unmarked and base metal jewellery, etc
£300-400

Small quantity of costume jewellery, including a
lady's 'Gucci' wrist watch, a silver torque bangle,
a silver charm bracelet, various wrist watches
etc £30-50
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Extensive collection of costume jewellery and
watches, to include a 9ct (metal core) snap
bangle, Wedgwood brooch, collar studs, etc £50

Quantity of costume jewellery including a Lotus
simulated pearl necklace,cased; bead
necklaces, bangles, cufflinks, etc £30-40

Quantity of jewellery and other items, to include
Interstate cocktail watch, Royal Mint silver proof
One Pound Coin, etc. £30-50

Collection of costume jewellery, to include
named examples (Trifari, Monet, etc) £50-80

Quantity of costume jewellery to include;
necklaces, bracelets, earrings, wooden jewellery
box, etc. £30-50

Assorted costume jewellery to include;
necklaces, bracelets, fashion watches, etc. £30-
50

Girard-Perregaux - Gentleman's Gyromatic gold-
plated wristwatch, the square silvered dial
having gold-coloured baton hour markers and
circular date subsidiary at three, 39 Jewels,
29mm wide (ex. winder), on a black leather
textured strap £120-180

Timor - Gentleman's Second World War ATP
issue stainless steel wristwatch, the copper-
colour dial having Arabic numerals, filled hands
and seconds subsidiary dial at three, 31mm
diameter (ex. crown), on a black leather strap
£80-120

Zenith - Gentleman's automatic stainless steel
wristwatch, the oval silvered dial having gold-
coloured baton hour markers with day/date
subsidiary dial at three, 37mm wide (ex. winder),
on a prima-flex bracelet, with box £80-120

Timex - Gentleman's Indiglo 200 M stainless
steel wristwatch, the blue dial having luminous
filled hour markers and hands, with date
subsidiary at three, 40mm wide (ex. crown), on a
stainless steel bracelet with deployant clasp £25
-35

Tag Heuer - Gentleman's professional stainless
steel wristwatch, the silvered dial having
luminous filled hour markers with date
subsidiary at three, within gold-coloured bezel,
40mm wide (ex. crown), case back numbered
'WK1120-1, GF3954', on a bi-colour stainless
steel bracelet with deployant clasp £150-250

Longines - Lady's 9ct gold wristwatch, having a
square champagne dial with baton hour
markers, 22.9g gross approx, with repair
paperwork, case and box £200-300
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Lady's 18k yellow metal and enamel wristwatch
with rolled gold strap, Paul Ditisheim, Solvil,
14mm x 24mm £100-150

Everite lady's 9ct wristwatch, with champagne
dial, 17mm diameter (ex. crown), 15.4g gross
approx £100-120

Royal Academy of Arts Special Edition Watches
by Tikkers - 153/400, comprising designs by
Peter Blake, Sandra Blow, Terry Frost, Michael
Kenny & Sonia Lawson RA, within presentation
case and outer card box £150-250

Lady's 9ct yellow metal fob watch, having a
Roman chapter ring framing central floral
decoration, 33mm diameter (ex. winder), 299
gross approx £80-120

Lady's 18k yellow metal open face pocket watch,
having a Roman chapter ring framing central
floral decoration, 34mm diameter (ex. winder),
26g gross approx £150-200

Waltham U.S.A - Early 20th Century
gentleman's gold-plated full hunter pocket
watch, the white enamel Roman dial having
seconds subsidiary at 'VI', 51Tmm diameter (ex.
winder) £40-60

Late 19th Century silver open face pocket watch
having a white Roman dial with seconds
subsidiary dial at 'VI', Chester, 1896, with Albert,
together with a gold-plated Albert, and winders
£40-60

Four silver and white metal cased pocket
watches, all with white Roman dials with
seconds subsidiary dials at 'VI' £60-90

Quantity of silver and other cased pocket
watches, including empty cases £60-90

Five various silver, white metal and unmarked
pocket and fob watches £60-90

Five silver cased pocket watches, all having
white Roman dials with seconds subsidiary dials
at 'VI' £80-120

Four silver cased pocket watches, together with
two gun metal cased examples (6) £560-80

Quantity of dress watches to include: vintage 9ct
gold rectangular watch head, Certina watch,
three Rotary lady's watches, etc £50-70

Quantity of dress and fashion watches to
include; Next, Casio, Ohsen, Seiko Rainbow,
Womage, Limit, etc £25-40

Gold Coin - Victorian gold sovereign, 1892 £250
-300

Gold coin - Victorian half sovereign, 1897 £120-
150
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Gold coin - George V half sovereign, 1914 £120-
150

George V gold sovereign 1914, in yellow metal
mount, 9.6g gross approx £280-320

Coins - London Mint 2005 Horatio Nelson gold
miniature coin, with guarantee certificate £40-60

United Kingdom Kew Gardens fifty pence coin
2019 £40-60

Coins - Queen Victoria maundy set 1897 £80-
120

Royal Mint 2009 Proof Year Set, with Kew
Garden 50p, in a presentation case with outer
card box £120-180

Royal Mint 'The United Kingdom Millennium
Silver Collection' silver proof coin set, with four-
piece maundy set £80-120

Quantity of silver proof coins/medallions
commemorating the Queen Mother, together
with a quantity of mainly silver world coinage,
Belgian 250 fr/100fr, Solomon Islands 'Concorde
25 Dollars' silver proof, etc. £50-80

Thirteen Royal Mint year proof coin sets £150-
250

George IV crown 1821, George Ill coin 1816,
Royal Mint silver proof £1 coin, together with a
quantity of commemorative 50p and £2 coins,
etc. £80-120

GB Coin collection including Victorian silver, etc.
£20-30

Quantity of silver and other coinage and lapel
badges £30-40

Quantity of GB coinage to include; George V
Pennies, Jubilee Crowns, etc £40-60

Quantity of Royal Mint presentation packs, etc.
£50-80

Quantity of Royal Mint presentation year packs
etc, together with an album of numismatic coin
covers £50-80

Victorian album of studio photographs including
Penny farthing bicycle interest £40-60

Quantity of world stamps to include: early
French covers, Cape of Good Hope stamps,
Ceylon variations etc £150-200

Quantity of stamps to include: Silver Jubilee
commemorative sets, Channel Islands and Isle
of man First Day covers, 100 Years of English
County Cricket covers, etc £40-60
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Quantity of early GB covers to include: 1d Red,
and 2d Blue envelopes with post marked
addresses,together with one Penny Black with
red Maltese Cross £100-150

Century album of GB and World stamps to
include penny black etc, together with a Strand
stamp album £150-200

Quantity of stamp albums and stock books of
GB and World stamps £40-60

Late Victorian embossed silver pedestal bowl,
London, 1900,12cm diameter x 8cm high, 244g
approx £80-120

1960s silver table-top box with hinged lid, with
central engraved plaque 'A.N 31.5.63',
Birmingham, 1962, 16cm x 19cm x 4cm high
£40-60

Early 20th Century silver desk clock having a
white circular Arabic dial with seconds
subsidiary at '6', Walker & Hall, Sheffield, 10cm
x 12cm high £80-120

George V silver rattle, with mother of pearl
teether and handle, Birmingham 1929, 10cm
long (ex. teether), 52.5g gross approx. £50-79

Two silver bonbon dishes, together with an early
20th Century cased christening set, Sheffield
1909, 460g gross approx £150-180

Cased set of six George V silver coffee spoons,
Walker & Hall, Sheffield 1931, 62.2g approx,
together with a silver compact £25-40

Pair of Edward VIl silver fruit spoons with
circular bowls, London 1904, 101.2g approx.
£30-50

Victorian cased sets of silver teaspoons with
tongs, together with a later one, 247.4g approx,
together with a quantity of silver-handled fish
cutlery, plus sundry silver £40-60

Continental sterling silver and enamel brooch,
with hand-painted rose decoration, stamped
Sterling verso, 4cm wide £30-50

Three silver cigarette cases, together with a
modern pillbox, Edinburgh, 2002, 206g gross
approx. £60-80

Quantity of silver items to include miniature
silver sedan chair, Birmingham 1907, white
metal miniature cello, etc, 55g weighable silver
£60-90

Books - Two Volumes of 'A Series of
Picturesque Views of Seats of Noblemen and
Gentlemen of Great Britain and Ireland’, Vols | &
111 £30-50
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Books - Terry Pratchett signed first edition -
Johnny and the Dead, together with Roald Dahl
- George's Marvellous Medicine, illustrated by
Quentin Blake £30-50

Books - Quantity of A.A.Milne 'Winnie the Pooh'
and Beatrix Potter books to include A Gallery of
Children, Teddy Bear & Other Songs from When
We Were Very Young (illustrated by
E.H.Shephard), The Art of Beatrix Potter, etc (8)
£40-60

Books - The Beatles Anthology, in shrink wrap
£10-20

'New map of South Wales' (42cm x 51cm),
together with 'New map of Carmarthenshire'
(20cm x 27cm), both framed and glazed £40-60

Books - Rosalie Fry - 1st edition Fly Home
Colombina, 1st edition Riddle of the Figurehead,
Baby's Progress Book, Aileen Orr- Miss
Manners, Mary Norton - The Borrowers Afloat,
£50-80

Books - Philip Pullman 10th Anniversary signed
limited collector's edition His Dark Materials:
Northern Lights, in slipcase, no 854 of 1000. £40
-60

Cased set of six Norwegian silver gilt and
enamel spoons, stamped J.Tostrup, 60g gross
approx, in fitted case £50-70

Books - Quantity of Kelly's, Who's Who, etc £40-
60

Books - Quantity of Winston Churchill related
and other military history titles, including five
volumes 'The Scottish Highlands Clans and
Regiments' £40-60

Books - Set of Heron books - Centennial Edition
Charles Dickens complete works, Alistair
MacLean collection, etc £40-60

Books - Quantity of Cicely M. Barker Flower
Faries Books to include Flower Fairies of the
Spring, A Flower Fairy Alphabet, etc together
with a quantity of Alison Uttley books to include
Little Red Fox and The Wicked Uncle, Little
Grey Rabbit's Valentine with pictures by
Margaret Tempest, etc £40-60

Books - Quantity of mainly mid 20th Century
children's books to include Elanor Farjeon,
Phyllis Morris - Peter's Pencil, Henry Williamson
- Tarka the Otter, etc £560-80

Books - Quantity of illustrated Children's books
to include Clay Lancaster - Figi, W.MacNeile
Dixon - Cinderella's Garden, Litte Fairy
Daydreams, Gullivers' Travels (Dean Swift), The
Old Old Fairy Tales, etc. £50-80
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Books - Quantity of Children's books and
annuals to include Dr. Suess's The Cat in the
Hat Songbook, Bert Fegg's Nasty Book for Boys
& Girls, etc £50-80

Books - Quantity of Folio Society books to
include: The Relief of Lucknow, The Travels of
Marco Polo, The New Newgate Calendar, etc.
£40-60

Box printed ephemera, book plates, etc £20-30

Early 20th Century Huntley & Palmer's biscuit
tin, of 'portrait miniature' form with seed pearl
effect border, stamped verso, 18cm long
(excluding hoop) £30-50

Cased violin, lacking bow, 58.5cm long £20-30

Microscope Ernst Leitz No 221667, 30cm high
£25-35

Pair of Swift Audubon 8.5x,44 cased binoculars,
together with a pair of Lieberman and Gortz
12x65 cased binoculars (2) £25-40

Set of skis and poles £25-35

14th or 15th Century Javanese Majapahit
Kingdom terracotta panels £30-50

19th Century charcoal iron and stand, 26cm high
overall £30-40

Advertising - 'Haig' whisky oval mirror, 30cm x
41cm high £30-50

Box of assorted miscellanea including wood
planes, frames, tin, inkstand, resin figure, etc.
£30-50

Chess board and pieces, and Wisden shove ha-
penny board £30-50

French brass 'Stoker' chauffeurette or carriage
foot warmer, stamped Girodon and Montet,
Lyon, circa 1870-1900, 19cm wide £30-50

Glazed clay female bust, 9cm high (ex. base)
£30-50

Clay male torso, 25cm high (ex. base) £30-50

Five assorted South East Asian figures, to
include a soapstone Hotei / Budai, 7.3cm high,
two Thai miniature gilt metal figures, etc., (5)
£30-50

Gentleman's walking cane having a silver
wrythan bulbous top stamped '925', 93cm long
£30-50

Group of antiquities and other collectables, to
include a Roman-type bronze fibula with green
patination, 8cm long, a small crotal bell, Chinese
'bi' disc with Archaistic symbols, etc £30-50
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Spelter figure of an Art Deco dancer, 24cm high,
together with two resin female figures and two
brass figures of a turtle and group of Dolphins
surrounded by coloured glass waves (4) £30-50

Group of four animal figures, to include a cold-
painted pheasant and a water buffalo, 12.5cm
long and smaller, (4) £30-50

Indian elephant stand, 21cm wide, together with
a hardstone elephant figure, 19cm high and
other figure (3) £30-50

Japanese pottery figure group, modelled as two
scholars or sages in discussion, seated upon a

rocky base, 15cm wide, on wooden plinth £30-

50

Barium sulphate soil testing kit, from the British
Drug House Limited, Laboratory Chemicals
Division, in original oak box of issue, 23cm high
£15-25

Motoring Interest - Quantity of vintage car
badges, AA badges, and wheel hub caps to
include Volkswagen, etc £30-50

Pair of 'Blackamoor' candlesticks, 21cm high
£30-50

Silk flag shawl of flags and ensigns (86cm x
79cm), together with three square Union Flags
(59cm x 65¢cm) £30-50

Tantalus with two (of three) bottles, 35cm x
13.5cm x 31.5cm overall £30-50

Two Indian bronze figures of dancers, each
within aureole, 20cm and 16cm high £30-50

Two model narrow boats, 52cm long, together
with a Puffin Picture Book titled' Waterways of
the World', by W.J. Bassett-Lowke and Laurecne
Dunn £30-50

Unusual cast iron squirrel nut dish or bird feeder,
with bushy tail forming the dished top, 13cm
high £30-50

Victorian brass-mounted campaign-style writing
box/lap desk, 40cm x 23cm x 13.5cm high £30-
50

Advertising - Cyclist’s Touring Club embossed
sign with an emblem to the centre, 40cm x 41cm
£40-60

Large 19th Century copper carriage foot
warmer, of oval form with turned wooden
handles, 64cm long £20-40

Chinese bronze figure (33cm high), together
with a reproduction bell (20cm high) and
Japanese box (3) £40-60

Group of brass animals, pair iron dogs,
doorstops, etc, largest 15cm long £40-60
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Large bronzed resin figure of a Gladiator, 65cm
high £40-60

Miniature walnut two-door cabinet on stand, with
'‘Bambetta's Treasure Box, Bath' sticker to base,
21cm x 14cm x 25.5cm high £40-60

Quantity of cameras and lenses to include;
Nikon F50 with AF Nikkor 28-85mm 1:3.5-4.5
lens, Pentax ME, Nikon F75 with AF Nikkor 28-
80mm 1:3.5-5.6D lens, Sirius zoom 1:4.0-5.8
f=28-200mm lens, etc £40-60

Model ice cream shop display tricycle, 60cm
long £40-60

Suzie Marsh - Group of five 'bronzed' bear
sculptures, largest 22cm long £40-60

Two glazed terracotta figures of nude females,
one kneeling, 13.5cm high, one reclining, 17cm
long, indistinctly signed (MacLean?), on wooden
bases £40-60

18th Century bronze relief decorated mortar and
pestle, 13cm diameter x 10cm high £50-80

Late 18th Century Chinese Export porcelain
bowl, decorated with pink roses and underglaze
blue borders, 26cm diameter (a/f)) £20-40

Four various walking sticks - Dog's head, two
clasped hands, etc, tallest 91cm (4) £50-70

Group of horn-handled sticks, longest 90cm £50
-70

Group of seven South East Asian figures, Indian
and Thai or similar, to include Hanuman the
monkey god, a four-armed figure holding
cymbals, etc., 12.5cm and smaller, (7) £60-70

Quantity of vintage cameras and accessories to
include; Retinette 1A, Olympus, flashes, Canon,
Chinon CE-4, etc £50-80

Four Chinese wooden sculptures to include a
tortoise, Jaguar, etc, tallest 15cm high £60-80

Group of Eastern bronze and other figures,
largest 18cm high £60-90

Scratch built clockwork model of '60 foot'
Thames Cabin Cruiser Lady Margaret (approx Y2
inch scale), in plywood carry case £60-90

Thirteen Thai and other South East Asian
miniature bronzes, to include a double-headed
Ganesh, Buddha Shakyamuni seated beneath
the seven-headed cobra Mucalinda, etc, 4cm
high and smaller, (13) £60-90

Vintage Antartex double breasted sheep skin
overcoat £80-120

Pair of Art Nouveau silver plated vases, of
waisted form with stylised floral decoration and
Ruskin style cabochons, 18cm high £20-30

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30

216

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

230

231

Sporting Interest - Somerset County Cricket
Club (A.E. 'Talbot' Lewis) - banded cricket ball
'‘Somerset Gloucester', together with five silver
football medallions for Gloucestershire Football
Associations, Midland Counties Football League
(1902-3) and Bristol & District Association
Football League (1905-6), 59.2g gross approx.
£50-80

First World War medal group awarded to Serjant
W.F. Hicks of the Royal Fleet Auxiliary
comprising War Medal (141 SJT. W.F. HICKS
R.A.) and 1914-15 Star (1414 SJT. W.F. HICKS.
R.A), together with a George VI Territorial
Efficiency Medal (2059551 SPR. A. N HICKS),
Second World War medals, 'National Safety
First' medals, etc. £70-90

Victorian Volunteer Forces medal awarded to
Serg. G. Taplen. H- Carbineers Yeomanry £50-
70

First World War medal pair awarded to J.52183
C.Hancock A.B.R.N. £40-60

Second World War medal group comprising;
1939-1945 War Medal, The 1939-1945 Star,
The ltaly Star, together with a Metropolitan
Police whistle, road safety medals, small group
of silver medallions, etc £40-60

19th Century Henry Hughes & Son, London
cased sextant £60-80

Siamese issue Mauser bayonet with steel
scabbard, blade 25cm long (37cm long overall)
£30-50

Large Art Nouveau plaster ewer or jug vase,
modelled with a standing maiden, 53cm high
£40-60

Trench art shell cap 1917, together with two
naval brass shoe ornaments stamped 'HMS
Digby' £40-60

Boxlock percussion pistol with engraved

decoration, no makers name, 17.5cm long £60-
80

Three draw telescope by Ross of London (43cm
long), together with a brass three draw
Broadhurst Clarkson & Co. Mk Il s telescope
(77cm long), and other (3) £40-60

Imperial German First World War model 1898
Mauser bayonet, the top of blade stamped
'Olfkopp’, blade 37cm long. (50cm long overall),
with scabbard £60-80

Late 19th Century Austrian / Imperial German
sidearm/ short sword, with brass grip, blade
47.5cm long (62.5cm long overall) £60-80
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Lee Metford 1897 First World War rifle bayonet,
blade 29.5cm long, (44cm long overall), with
leather scabbard (re-issue dates present) £60-
80

Group of powder flasks to include; Laurence's
Gunpowder No.2, etc £25-40

French Gars rifle bayonet, steel cross guard with
forward curved quillon stamped '90769', blade
52cm long (64.5cm long overall) £40-60

Pair of Minton cabinet plates, painted with fish
studies signed J.E.Dean, impressed Minton
marks beneath, 22.5cm diameter £40-60

G&M Originals Model 18/30 green Marshall
Tractor with box £80-120

Six 00 gauge railway trainset locomotives and
tenders comprising; Hornby - R052*10 & British
Rail '48062', Bachmann - LNER '46400' &
Mainline '3210' and Triang - British Rail '43775 &
R150 (6), unboxed £50-80

Triang Railways - Eleven boxed 00 gauge
carriages, together with 'R23' Operating Royal
Mail Coach Set (Sold as seen, contents
unchecked and carriage may not correlate with
boxes) £70-100

Steiff Leopard 064036, 43cm long £30-50

Steiff Trampili Elephant 083211 and Steiff
Classic Bear 001666 (26cm high) £30-50

Five 00 gauge railway trainset locomotives and
tenders comprising; two Hornby 'Duchess of
Sutherland & R.850/5, Triang R150, Airfix
'30919' and Bachmann 21065 British Rail (5),
unboxed £50-80

Steiff - 'Lieferwagen mit Teddybaren' (Delivery
Truck With Teddybears), no.00756, with
certificate, boxed with outer card box £100-150

Hornby 00 gauge High Speed Train 'Intercity
125’ railway trainset, boxed £40-60

Pair of 19th Century carved oak pew ends, each
with foliate trefoil finial, 133cm high £30-50

Triang Railways 00 gauge 'R1' Passenger
Trainset, together with three locomotives
comprising; Lima Models 'LNER 8920', Triang
'R52' & 'R152-4' £50-80

Mixed quantity of various railway trackside
accessories, etc to include; Oxford Diecast
vehicles. "Trackside' buildings, etc £20-30

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

Three Franklin Mint precision model diecast
model vehicles comprising; 1924 Hispano-Suiza
Tulipwood, The Jaguar SS-100 and 1948
Tucker, all in polystyrene cases, together with a
loose 1912 Packard-Victoria Model 1-48 (4) £50
-80

Hornby '0' gauge clockwork LNER 2710
locomotive and tender (a/f) £30-50

Large quantity of 00 gauge railway trainset
carriages to include; Triang 'Pullman' - Anne,
Ruth, Mary, Grafar, Hornby LNER, etc £50-80

Large quantity of various branded 00 gauge
rolling stock and wagons to include; Hornby,
Lima, Mainline, Ratio, Airfix, Grafar, etc £120-
180

Quantity of loose Dinky Toys diecast model '301'
Field Marshall Tractors, together with other
farming accessories £50-80

Steiff - Raffles red brown Singapore bear, 39cm
high, with box and certificate, together with a
group of metal signs comprising; Steiff selection
red signs (40cm x 16cm high), Margarete Steiff
Toys (48cm x 14cm high) and other £70-100

Hornby 00 gauge Super Detail R2223 British
Rail Fowler 2-6-4T Class 4P locomotive and
tender, boxed £30-50

Quantity of Hornby Trains '0' gauge items to
include; two boxed sets, Great Western '6600'
loco, plus loose accessories, together with 00
gauge G&R Wrenn 'City of London' locomotive
and tender £60-100

Bachmann Branch Line 00 gauge British Rail
Gresley J39 Class 0-6-0 locomotive and tender,
boxed £25-40

Ten various branded 00 gauge railway trainset
locomotives to include; Airfix, Hornby LNER
8400, Bachmann LNER 8680, Dapol British Rail
'51241', etc £50-80

Steiff Susi Pig 035234, Marmot 045219, Zotty
Bear 092066, Piff Mouse 056222 and Gretel
hand puppet 255151 £40-60

Various branded 00 gauge railway trainset
locomotives and tenders to include; Bachmann
'Royal Scott', Hornby '690', Airfix, etc, unboxed
£40-60

Large quantity of 00 gauge railway trainset
carriages to include; Ratio, Triang, Hornby and
Lima £50-80

Page 8 of 20



261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

J("LEVEDON

EST. 1860 l

SALEROOMS

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30

Quantity of Triang 00 gauge boxed wagons/
rolling stock to include; R61 Signal Box, R62
Waiting Room, R14 Fish Van, etc, together with
trackside accessories to include; buildings, Peco
track, (Sold as seen, contents unchecked and
carriage may not correlate with boxes) £100-120

Quantity of 00 gauge railway trainset items to
include, boxed Triang Hornby 'Flying Scotsman'
locomotive and tender, Pullman locomotive,
large quantity of carriages to include; Lima,
Hornby, Triang, etc. £70-100

Mixed quantity of diecast model vehicles mainly
relating to Land Rovers £20-30

Three Franklin Mint precision model diecast
vehicles comprising; 1949 Mercury Club Coupe,
1931 Mercedes Benz SSKL and 1958 Ferrari
250 Testa Rossa, all with certificates, together
with a loose 1925 Rolls-Royce Silver Ghost (4)
£60-80

Hornby 'R.578' 00 gauge Freight Master Set
(incomplete), together with a vintage Technofix
Nr.275 tin plate clockwork set, both boxed £40-
60

Lima - 'Sir Edward Elgar' 00 gauge locomotive,
together with an Intercity 125 carriage and
Restaurant carriage, all boxed (3) £30-50

Two Hornby 00 gauge railway trainset

locomotives comprising; 'Sir Nigel Gresley' and
boxed R2062 LNER J94, together with a boxed
R.739 'Operating Breakdown Crane (3) £560-80

Two boxed Franklin Mint Precision diecast
model vehicles comprising; 1938 Rolls Royce
Phantom Il and 1932 Cadillac V-16 Sport
Phaeton, together with an unboxed 1939
Maybach Zeppelin (3) £60-80

Eight various branded 00 gauge railway trainset
locomotives to include; Bachmann '75006',
Hornby GNR 1247, R152-0600 'GWR', etc (8)
£40-60

Two boxed Merrythought bears comprising;
'NSPCC There There Little Bear' & 'Ruby Bear',
both boxed with outer cardboard boxes, together
with a plastic "'The Merrythought International
Collection’ display sign, 30.5cm x 10cm high £40
-60

Large yellow plastic sailing yacht, 149cm long
£40-60

Royal Doulton Balloon Boy HN2934 together
with Balloon Girl HN2818, tallest 20cm high £30-
50

Seven Coalport 'Age of Elegance’ figures to
include Special Celebration, Summer Love, etc.
£50-80

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

Royal Doulton 'Curly Knob' figure, HN1627,
15cm high £60-80

Assorted early 19th Century glassware, to
include three flutes, 18cm high and smaller £50-
70

Four framed Prattware pot lids - 'Shakspeares
House Henley St Stratford on Avon, The
Residence of Anne Hathaway Shakspears Wife',
"The Allied Generals FM Lord Raglan & Gen
Can Roberts' and 'No: By Heaven | exclaimed
may | perish if ever | plant in that bosom a thorn',
16cm wide overall and smaller £30-50

Four Royal Copenhagen figures comprising; 939
Two Girls with Doll, 2857, 1229 & 2859, tallest
15cm high £60-80

Mediterranean terracotta bottle vase, 24cm high
£30-50

Royal Worcester - 'Sister' figure '3149', modelled
by F.G. Doughty, 18cm high £40-60

Royal Worcester - Three small figures
comprising; 2844, "Coquette’ modelled by
Phoebe Stabler & 'Mischief' 2914, modelled by
F. Doughty, tallest 9cm £30-50

Miniature tea wares to include; Oriental teapot,
floral pattern cups and saucers, etc £60-80

Royal Worcester - 'Magnolia Bud' figure '3144',
11cm high £30-50

Pair of Beswick penguins with red parasols,
11cm high £40-60

Chinese blue and white plate, pair of ginger jars
(no covers) and a Japanese Satsuma part
teaset, 22cm diameter and smaller £60-80

Retro 1970s studio pottery bowl, 34.5cm
diameter £30-50

Nine assorted Halcyon Days and Crummles
enamel boxes £60-90

Royal Worcester - Two figures comprising; Joan
'2915" and Tommy '2913', modelled by F.
Doughty (2) £30-50

Three graduated lemon yellow glaze rabbits
largest marked 990 and 13cm high £30-50

Collection of Blue Mountain Canadian pottery to
include; cats, dolphins, turtle, etc £30-50

Japanese Sumida ware jug 36cm high and a
ginger jar with blue and white prunus decoration,
(2) £40-60

19th Century Nailsea type blue glass flask
having white festooned decoration, 13cm high
£20-40
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Whitefriars engraved footed goblet
commemorating the Coronation of Elizabeth I,
and three other commemorative glasses, 23cm
high and smaller £40-60

Two Nao figures comprising a dancer and a
couple courting, together with an unbranded
figure, tallest 36cm high £30-50

Franklin Mint porcelain figure Yoshiko, designed
by Manabu Saito, together with five Ardleigh-
Elliott musical ceramic trinket boxes, 30cm high
and smaller £20-30

Pair of 19th Century Gien faience ewers,
together with a bowl and Delft plate, 22.5cm
high and smaller £60-90

Quantity of early 20th Century French glass
coupes with gilt rims, 11cm diameter £30-50

Royal Worcester vase painted with sheep
signed Ernest Barker, shape 2510, 11cm high
£80-120

Pair of Continental faience five-neck tulip vases
(damaged), 24cm x 21.5cm high £120-180

Lladro 5697 'Over The Clouds' figure and 2382
'Island Beauty', together with two Nao figures,
with boxes, tallest 27cm high £40-60

Bruce Bairnsfather - 'A Momento' Souvenir of
the Great War' - comprising cup, saucer and
plate £25-35

Copeland parianware figure of a family of rabbits
feeding on vegetables, 20cm long £30-50

Strathearn limited edition glass paperweight with
blue overlaid cut sides revealing latticino
decoration, 94/150, with presentation case £50-
80

Royal Worcester vase painted with blackberries
by Kitty Blake, shape G957, 8.5cm high £50-80

A house of Faberge "The Faberge Imperial Egg
Lamp" by Franklin Mint, 37 high (without shade)
£30-50

Beswick 'Pig Promenade' - Nine-piece pig band
to include; 'Michael', 'Richard The Horn Player',
'‘James The Triangle Player', 'Andrew The
Cymbal Player', 'John The Conductor', etc.
tallest 15cm £50-80

Three Halcyon Days 'Disney' Winnie the Pooh
enamel boxes, two cased (3) £30-50

Staffordshire pottery zebra, 22cm high £30-50

Royal Crown Derby miniature watering can,
bench, together with a quantity of boxed eggs
and a plate, and 1988 Christmas Plate (22cm
diameter) £80-120

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

Plichta ceramic elephant with clover decoration,
20cm high £20-30

Royal Crown Derby 'Old Imari' pattern bud vase
(17cm high), together with a boxed low candle
column (10cm high) £560-70

Three boxed Waterford crystal items comprising;
'8" Standing Cross', 'Large Salmon' (23cm high)
and a pair of Harp paperweights (13cm high)
£70-100

Four House of Faberge collectors eggs issued
by Franklin Mint to include Sweetheart Carousel
Egg, Goldfinch Egg, etc 20cm high and smaller
(4) £50-80

Three Nailsea type coloured glass knitting
needles, each with latticino style decoration,
longest 19.5cm long £20-30

Cased Royal Doulton nursery set - 'The Little
Pig' & 'Oranges and Lemons' £30-50

Royal Worcester pot pourri vase and cover
painted and gilded with roses, shape 278, 12cm
high overall £70-100

Seven Coalport 'Age of Elegance’ figures to
include Summer Fragrance, Brighton
Promenade, etc., 22cm high and smaller £50-80

Five Lladro porcelain figures, 22cm high and
smaller £40-60

Wedgwood 'Clio’ pattern trinket box (signed
Mark Mayson Master Potter, Dubai, 1993), 20cm
x 16cm deep (with dish), together with a quantity
of art glass, etc. £40-60

Baccarat glass - Boxed candlestick (18cm high),
together with a boxed vase with etched floral
decoration (15cm high) and Scotty dog (12cm
high) (3) £50-70

Beatrix Potter - Cased set of six National Trust
1983 Beatrix Potter enamel boxes, together with
Borders Fine Arts & Crummles & Co. (8) £80-
120

Beswick Hereford bull, cow and calf, tallest
15cm £100-150

Svaja teardrop glass paperweight, 14cm high,
boxed, together with a quantity of various styled
paperweights to include Caithness, etc £40-60

Three Royal Crown Derby paperweights
comprising; Panda, Elephant and miniature
Noahs Ark (boxed) £100-150

Three Royal Doulton figures comprising;
HN1482 'Pearly Boy', HN1483 'Pearly Girl, and
HN1319 Darling, together with two Royal
Worcester figures 3081 'Grandmother's Dress'
and 2905 'Noel' (a/f), tallest 19.5cm £40-60
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Two Chinese interior painted glass snuff bottles
on stand, 8.5cm high (ex. stand) £40-60

Six Nao animal and other figures, 19cm high
and smaller £30-40

Royal Doulton HN1544 figure 'Do you wonder
where fairies are that folks declare have
vanished', 13cm high £60-80

Crown Staffordshire pepperette in the form of a
comical woodpecker, 7.5cm high £30-50

Two early 20th Century Staffordshire pottery
'begging spaniel’ jugs, 25cm high, together with
a pair of large spaniels, 33cm high (4) £60-90

Royal Worcester - 'The Dandelion' figure '3984",
modelled by F.G. Doughty, 9.5cm high £40-60

Wade Art Deco cellulose Curls (15cm high) and
Tessa (two versions) (3) £30-50

Clive Brooker studio pottery - Four stoneware
sculptures, all stamped to base, tallest 49.5cm
£40-60

Pair of Nailsea type pale green glass 'drumstick'’
witches charms, 16cm long £50-80

Late Victorian Aesthetic teapot and stand with
elephant decoration, attributed to Burgess &
Leigh, Rd No 285771, 24cm spout to handle,
18cm high inc. stand £40-60

Large Paragon limited edition Edward VI
Coronation loving cup, together with two royal
commemorative mugs, 13cm high and smaller
£20-30

Collection of Royal Doulton figures to include
'Miss Demure' HN1402, 'Janet' HN1537, etc.,
20cm and smaller (13) £60-100

19th Century treacle-glazed pottery lion flask
(15cm long), together with a mermaid flask
(19.5cm high) (2) £30-50

Eight House of Faberge collectors eggs issued
by Franklin Mint to include The Enchanted
Garden of Romance, The Enchanted Garden of
Innocence, The Garden of the Enchanted
Mermaid, etc 17cm high and smaller £560-80

Two Georgian glasses, with etched hop and vine
decoration respectively, and a Royal
Commemorative 'Coronation’ loving cup having
etched floral decoration and GR cypher, 15cm
high, (3) £30-50

Bjorn Winblad for Rosenthal - cylindrical vase,
together with a plate printed and gilded in the
Egyptian taste, 26.5cm high and smaller £40-60

Chinese Imari porcelain bowl, 23cm diameter x
10cm high £40-60

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30

342

343

344
345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

356

357

358

359

360

Locke & Co. milk jug and bowl, together with a
miniature Royal Worcester lidded pot having
floral decoration(3) £30-50

Six Crummles enamel boxes, together with a
Halcyon Days, c.1980s (7) £50-80

Smoked glass knobbly vase, 17cm high £30-50

Collection of twelve House of Faberge collectors
eggs issued by Franklin Mint, together with a
Golden Heavens Collectors Egg by Mei-Lin LI,
22cm high and smaller (13) £30-50

Ten Beswick Beatrix Potter figures including 2 x
BP-2 gold oval backstamps £70-100

Royal Worcester - 'Buttercup' figure 2930,
modelled by Anne Acheson, 9.5cm high £30-50

19th Century pink and white Nailsea type glass
flask, 19cm long, together with a smaller similar
8cm long £30-50

Six Royal Doulton Figures comprising; HN502
'Lucy Ann', HN3057 'Sir Winston Churchill' (aff),
HN 1568 'Charmian’', HN2320 "Tuppence A Bag',
D6540 'The Falconer' and HN2274 'Golden
Days', tallest 27cm £30-50

Chinese porcelain flared bowl painted with
chrysanthemum and other flowers with six
character mark, famille rose saucer, pair of
miniature dogs of fo, etc., 15cm high and smaller
£40-60

Seven Coalport 'Age of Elegance’ figures to
include Donna (Empire Store Exclusive), etc.,
21cm high and smaller £560-80

Group of assorted cranberry glass, to include
decanter jugs, covered dishes, basket, etc £50-

Quantity of Wedgwood 'Kutani' dinner wares
£80-120

German inlaid mahogany mantel clock, retailed
by 'Reid & Sons', Newcastle, 34cm high, with
key and pendulum £60-80

Late 19th Century French rouge marble drum-
head mantel clock with white Arabic chapter
ring, mercury two-jar pendulum, 47cm high £80-
120

Liberty & Co. planished pewter mantel clock,
with dedication inscription to base, model
01212, 16.5cm high £80-120

Early 20th Century inlaid oak 'Junghans' mantel
clock with white Arabic dial, 33.5cm high, with
key and pendulum £40-60

20th Century French Art Deco clock, 23cm high
together with a marble cased drum head clock
and an Art Deco mantel clock (3) £40-60
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American eight-day spring-driven mantel clock,
40.5cm high £20-30

Maple & Co. Aesthetic mantel clock, 36cm high
£40-60

Large French black slate and marble clock, circa
1900, with jousting knight applied decorative
panel, 51cm high £40-60

Art Nouveau mahogany cased mantel clock,
22cm high £40-60

Bulle Electric mantel clock in Art Deco style oak
case, 21.5cm high £40-60

Late 19th/early 20th Century veined alabaster
three-piece clock garniture, 27cm high and
smaller £50-80

Late 20th Century cuckoo clock with carved
decoration, 41cm high £30-40

Five black finish mantel clocks, four slate, one
metal, 26cm high and smaller, (5) £40-60

Five mid-20th Century mantel clocks, 38cm high
and smaller, (5) £25-40

Four 20th Century alarm clocks, together with
five mantel clocks (three lack movements),
30cm high and smaller, (9) £30-50

Four American 'gingerbread' mantel clocks,
together with an American mantel clock case,
57cm high and smaller, (5) £40-60

Four 20th Century mantel clocks, 35.5cm high
and smaller, (4) £40-60

Four 20th Century mantel clocks, 36cm high and
smaller, (4) £30-50

Nine 20th Century mantel clocks to include Art
Nouveau and Art Deco examples, 31cm high
and smaller, (9) £30-50

Quantity of gilt and brass mantel clocks, etc,
38cm high and smaller £40-60

Quantity of mainly 20th Century mantel clocks
and cases, 36cm high and smaller £30-50

Quantity of 20th Century clocks, to include
Smiths white 8-Day wall clock, Smiths Art Deco
white finish mantel clock, etc £20-30

Six American mantel clocks, 40cm high and
smaller £30-50

Six 20th century mantel clocks, to include Time
Saving Clock, etc, 24cm high and smaller, (6)
£30-50

Three 20th Century mantel clocks, 38cm high
and smaller, (3) £20-30

Three black finish temple-cased mantel clocks,
together with a metal-cased mantel clock,
29.5cm high and smaller, (4) £40-60

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30
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385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

Two brass ship's bulk head clocks, a brass
cased wall clock marked Patronenfabrik
Karlsruhe Sept 1905, and a Jerome & Co 'One
Day' wall clock, 28cm high, (4) £50-80

Two German gilt tin-plate carriage clocks,
15.5cm high, two other clocks, and a German
metronome (5) £40-60

Two Smiths plaster star-burst wall clocks,
25.5cm diameter and smaller, (2) £30-50

Quantity of 20th Century 'Napoleon's hat' mantel
clocks £25-40

Large black slate and marble clock with gilt-
incised black Roman chapter ring, 42cm high
£40-60

Three mantel clocks all having silvered Arabic
dials, largest 42.5cm wide £30-50

Five anniversary clocks to include; '‘Bentima' and
'Kundo', etc. (5) £40-60

Four late 19th Century slate mantel clocks, the
largest 44cm x 28cm high £40-60

Three black slate temple clocks each having
Arabic chapter ring, the largest 44cm wide £40-
60

Two black slate drum-head clocks, 45cm and
49cm wide £40-60

Two black slate temple clocks and one metal
cased temple clock, the largest 51cm x 31cm
high (3) £40-60

Group of Art Deco mantel clocks to include;
'Jaz', 'Glen Clocks', etc. (6) £30-50

19th Century French mantel clock in parts £60-
90

George V silver cased desk clock having a white
Arabic dial, Birmingham, 1923, 8.5cm x 8.5cm
high (ex. handle), together with a French desk
ball clock (2) £60-80

Matthew Norman, London brass cased carriage
clock, having a white Roman dial with moon
hands, 10cm x 13.5cm high (ex. handle), with
winder £60-90

Four assorted brass cased carriage clocks, all
with white Roman dials, tallest 12cm high (ex.
handle) £50-70

Grandmother style clock with Vienna type
movement, 100cm high £30-50

Oak cased 'Enfield' grandmother clock with
square silvered Roman dial, 133cm high £20-30

Early 20th Century light oak grandmother clock
by Hamburg American Clock Co., Wurttemberg,
136cm high £40-60
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Art Deco oak-cased grandmother clock the
silvered square Roman dial marked 'Garrard’,
with plaque dedicated to Mr & Mrs Davis from
the GWR Cardiff Valleys Division, 137cm high,
with winder and pendulum £25-40

Art-Deco oak-cased grandmother clock, the dial
marked Garrard / Pleasance & Harper, Bristol,
137cm high £30-50

Moses Evans, Llangerniew, Wales - Early 19th
Century Welsh oak-cased 30-hour painted dial
longcase clock, signed 13-inch dial with
subsidiary second dial and calendar crescent,
between birds, 218cm high £80-120

George Smith, Beaminster - George Il oak-
cased 8 day brass dial longcase clock, circa
1780, 12-inch square dial, signed chapter ring
with Roman hours and Arabic minutes, centre
with subsidiary seconds dial and calendar
crescent between engraved columns, within
scroll spandrels, in, a caddy-top case, 205cm
high £150-250

Two mid 20th Century oak cased grandmother
clocks (aff), tallest 147cm high £20-30

Modern German Vienna style wall clock, having
a white circular Roman dial with subsidiary
seconds dial at "XlI', signed Kieninger, with
winder and pendulum, 81cm high £80-120

Small Vienna style wall clock, 40.5 cm high £25-
40

Modern German walnut veneered twin weight-
driven Vienna style wall clock, having a circular
Roman dial with subsidiary seconds dial at 'XII',
signed Kieninger, 83cm high with gridiron
pendulum and weights £80-120

American wall clock with a painted panel of a
bird, 65.5cm high, and a Vienna wall clock (2)
£30-50

Magneta oak-cased electric clock, 140cm high
£20-30

Cheadleshire Newcastle Bitter novelty
advertising wall clock with Quartz movement,
47.5cm high and two novelty 'pan' clocks £15-25

American Ansonia & Co drop dial wall clock, a
Vineyard style clock together with a rococo style
wall clock, 82cm high and smaller, (3) £30-50

Four 20th Century wall clocks, 62cm high and
smaller £30-50

Four 20th Century wall clocks, 74cm high and
smaller £30-50

Four 20th Century wall clocks, 85cm high and
smaller £30-50

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30
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424
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426

429

430

431
432

433

434

435

436

Four Vienna wall clocks, 73cm high and smaller
£40-60

Quantity of clocks and clock parts, to include
mantel clocks, wall clocks, movements, etc £20-
30

Quantity of wall clocks and parts, to include a
Sykes Walton painted longcase dial, 47cm high
£25-40

Three assorted Vienna wall clocks, 103cm high
and smaller £30-50

Three late 19th Century inlaid American wall
clocks, one with A. Allmark - Pontypool &
Abertillery retailer's inscriptions, 85cm high and
smaller £25-40

Three wooden framed circular wall clocks, one
with Anglo Swiss Watch Co. retailers inscription,
44 5cm high and smaller £30-50

Two American wall clocks (one lacks dial), 66cm
high and smaller £15-25

Two Vienna wall clocks, 77cm high and smaller
£30-50

Four American drop dial clocks (parts) £30-50

Three American wall clocks, one with a panel
depicting 'Merchants' Exchange', Philadephia,
82cm high and smaller £30-50

Two cuckoo clocks (parts) and a 'postman's
alarm' wall clock, (3) £40-60

3 litre Jeroboam bottle of Chateau Senailhac
Bordeaux Superieur, 2005 £80-120

Six bottles of French red wine; Chateau Gruaud
Larose 2004, Chateau Moulin Saint- Georges
Saint-Emilion Gran Cru 2006, Le Baron de
Brane Margaux 1990, etc £80-120

Bottle of Warre's vintage port, 1975 £50-80

Eight bottles of French white wine to include;
Macon-Peronne, Chassagne-Montrachet 1er
Cru, etc £80-120

Bottle of Remy Martin V.S.0.P. Cognac, and a 1
litre bottle of Dimple Haig Scotch Whisky (2) £40
-60

Bottle of Glenfiddich special reserve single malt
scotch whisky aged 12 years, together with an
unlabeled bottle (2) £30-50

Four bottles of Louis Latour Macon Lugny wine,
2016 (4) £30-50

Bottle of Sandeman 20 year old tawny port
together with a bottle of Safeway fine tawny port
(2) £30-50
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Eight bottles of French red wine to include;
Chateau Les Echevins 1999, Saint-Julien
Chateau du Glana 1986, etc £50-80

Two bottles of Martell V.S. fine cognac (2) £40-
60

Quantity of spirits etc to include Bells 18cl
decanter, half bottle of Drambuie, two bottles of
Cointreau, and a cocktail shaker bottle of
Charleston Follies liqueur (5) £40-60

Bottle of Krug Grand Cuvee Champagne with
British Airways label, together with a magnum of
Brut Eminence Champagne and two bottles of
Prosecco (4) £80-120

Quantity of various commemorative beer,
miniature port and whisky bottles (12) £30-50

Two bottles of Martell V.S. fine cognac (2) £40-
60

Bottle of Kopke Old Tawny Port together with a
bottle of Fonseca Bin 27 Port (2) £30-50

Bottle of Veuve Clicquot brut champagne in
presentation box £30-50

Five bottles of French white wine to include;
Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru, Chateau Saint-
Roch Limoux, etc (5) £40-60

Case of six bottles Chateaux Lagrange, Saint-
Julien, 1984 £100-150

Five bottles of French dessert wine to include;
Chateau Suduiraut Sauternes 1986, etc together
with a half bottle of Noble One Botrytis Semillion
2006 (5) £60-90

Bottle of Bowmore 'Legend' Islay single malt
whisky, in presentation tube £40-60

Two bottles of single malt whisky comprising
Glen Ord 12 Years, and Glenmorangie 10 Years
single malt (2) £40-60

Five bottles of French white wine to include;
Chateau du Cray Montagny 1er Cru 2009,
Beauroy Chablis Premier Cru 2008, etc (5) £40-
60

Six bottles of table wine to include; Reisling,
Rose, etc £30-50

Bottle of Lagavulin Single Islay Malt Whisky 16
years old £100-150

Bottle of Graham's vintage port, 1968 £80-120

Bottle of Bannahabhain single malt whisky £30-
50

Thirteen bottles of red table wine to include;
Faustino | 2001, etc £60-90

Four bottles of Dow's Trademark port £50-80

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30
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460
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463

464

465

466

467

468

469

470

471

473

474

Persian rug having five central medallions
against a maroon ground (86cm x 166cm),
together with three other rugs (a/f) (4) £40-60

Indian wool rug having central medallion against
a blue ground, 62cm x 188cm, together with
another wool rug, 91cm x 144cm (2) £20-30

Middle Eastern silk rug decorated with forty (8 x
5) panels of boteh, mihrabs, flowering plants,
etc, 100cm x 150cm £60-80

Anatolian Turkey' rug with flower border,
121.5cm x 224cm £40-60

Masonic effects to include sash and jewel, in
hide case inscribed 'Bro. F. H. Reed. Lodge
Concord' £30-50

Early 20th Century bronze model of an elephant,
possibly Japanese, 22cm long x 16cm high £50-
70

Chinese carved alabaster bookend, 11cm x
15cm high £30-50

Bronze figure of girl with school bag and book
signed "Kirchner", 12.5cm high £40-60

Carved antique sword stick, the blade 39cm
long, (91cm long overall), together with a pick-
handled stick (91cm long) (2) £60-90

Large bronzed resin figure of a seated female
nude, 64cm high £60-90

Conrad Ahrendts, watercolour, Dutch winter
landscape, signed lower left, 27cm x 46.5¢cm,
framed and glazed £40-60

Second quarter 19th Century walnut work table,
47cm (closed) x 39.5cm x 66.5cm high £80-120

John Sell Cotman, (1782-1842) - Three
unsigned etchings, On the Yare Norfolk,
Felbrigg Heath Norfolk and Norwich Thorp,
15cm x 19.5cm and smaller, all framed and
glazed £20-30

A.C. Pillinger - Pair of oils - 'St Aubins Fort
Jersey' and 'Rock Jersey', both signed lower left,
35.5cm x 45¢cm & 46¢cm x 35.5¢cm, both framed
£40-60

Late Victorian/Edwardian walnut dining table
with two leaves, 147cm x 120cm (closed) x
73cm high £80-120

Modern swivel circular snuggle sofa,
upholstered in cream leatherette, 128cm wide
£80-120

Modern swivel circular snuggle sofa,
upholstered in turquoise leatherette, 128cm
wide £80-120
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A 'French Hepplewhite' design elbow chair or
open armchair, the shell-headed humped back
with pierced vase splat between partially padded
arms, on serpentine seat with fluted cabriole
front supports £60-90

Early 20th Century lady's satinwood 'bonheur du
jour" writing desk with fold-over writing surface,
77cm x 46cm x 100.5cm high £80-120

English School, late 19th Century - Oil on
canvas - River landscape, initialed 'C.B' lower
left, 19.5cm x 40cm (relined), framed £30-50

Victorian rosewood writing box having central
engraved plaque 'E.J. Locke, 5th April 1888,
45cm x 25cm x 18cm high £50-80

Burr walnut folding card table on cabriole
supports, 84cm x 41.5cm (closed) x 73cm high
£50-80

Victorian sampler - 'Mary Brammall, Aged 8',
26cm x 23.5cm, framed and glazed £40-60

Late 19th Century mahogany octagonal two-tier
occasional table, 79.5cm x 70cm high £50-70

Reproduction carved 18th Century ltalian-style
console table, 138cm x 58cm x 79cm high £50-
70

Victorian inlaid walnut octagonal sewing/work
table, 42cm x 42cm x 76cm high £40-60

Charlotte Halliday, (b. 1935) - Two studies of
London - 'Paddington Lord's Hill Road', 1959
(830cm x 22.5cm), and 'Gateford Primary School’,
1963 (30cm x 43.5cm), both framed and glazed
£60-90

20th Century tambour-front kneehole desk,
107cm x 58.5cm x 106cm high £80-120

John Blackman - QOil on canvas - Norfolk
landscape, signed lower left, 33cm x 49cm,
framed £20-30

Four maritime prints to include; 'Cutter Yacht',
'Schooner Yacht', etc, largest 28cm x 23cm, all
framed and glazed £40-60

Two signed prints after Harold Wyllie - 'Battle of
the Nile' and 'Battle of Quiberon Bay', 27cm x
39.5cm, both framed and glazed £40-60

I. M. Burton (Mid 19th Century) - Watercolour -
Street scene, Nice, France, 36cm x 25cm £40-
60

Garman Morris (fl c. 1900-1930) - Pair of
watercolours - 'Sealet Herring Boats' &
'Evening', both initialed lower right, 38cm x
18cm, framed and glazed £30-50

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30
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502
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504

505

506

507

508
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Victorian brass bound walnut lap desk with inset
brass side handles, 33cm x 25cm x 13.5cm high
£50-70

Oak side table, circa 1700, 64.5cm x 36cm x
60cm high £100-150

19h Century George Il style mahogany
bookcase, 79.5cm x 32cm x 194cm high £150-
200

Mary Hagerty - Watercolour - Woodland
landscape, signed lower left, 28cm x 38cm,
framed and glazed £30-50

George M. Soutra (Continental, 19th Century) -
Monochrome watercolour - Italian landscape,
signed lower right, 9cm x 20cm, framed and
glazed £20-30

Victorian mahogany chest of drawers with
turned handles having mother-of-pearl central
decoration, 130cm x 58cm x 107cm high £40-60

Gunn four-section modular bookcase, 87cm x
24.5¢cm x 147cm high £100-150

Pair of limited edition sailing prints, CCA
Galleries, indistinctly signed, 54cm x 74cm and
74cm x 54cm, both framed and glazed £40-60

George Harris - Pair of oils - Bristol scenes - 'Old
Bridge, Snuff Mills' and view in Stapleton, both
signed, 23cm x 34cm, both framed and glazed
£60-90

Romolo Leone, Napoli - oil on board - Garden
scene with figures and house, 38cm x 48cm £80
-120

Dutch School - Late 19th Century oil on canvas -
Portrait of a lady with white head covering,
25.5¢cm x 20cm, later frame £60-90

18th Century oak mule chest, 137cm x 60cm x
69cm high £80-120

Pair of 20th Century Indian silk paintings, 82cm
112cm & 74cm x 101cm, framed £80-120

Reproduction campaign style chest of drawers,
76cm x 51cm x 109cm £80-120

Early 20th Century rosewood-crossbanded
mahogany book trough with 'X' stretcher,
105.5cm x 41cm x 87cm high £80-120

19th Century yew, ash and elm low hoop back
Windsor armchair, with H-stretcher £50-80

¢.1830 framed 'Journal of a Naturalist',
Huntercombe Manor, Bucks, 10cm x 69cm,
framed and glazed £40-60

Early 20th Century revolving bookcase, 50cm x
49cm x 72cm high £80-120

Set of six folding chairs £20-30
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Victorian nursing chair upholstered in floral
fabric, 53cm (Seats widest point) x 92cm high
£30-50

Mahogany drop-leaf table, 107cm x 183cm (fully
extended) x 72cm high £20-30

Oak four-section bookcase with sliding glass
doors, 89cm x 29cm x 135.5cm high £40-60

Canteen of WMF cutlery for six people £30-40
Quantity of trays, small gilt footstool, etc. £25-40

Early 19th Century inlaid walnut games table
with chessboard top, 49cm square x 69.5cm
high £50-70

Pair of cast iron Egyptian Revival fire dogs,
together with a pair of classical campana urns,
20cm high and smaller £35-50

Various 18th Century and later engravings and
prints, to include The South East View of
Wymondham Abbey in the County of Norfolk,
unframed 'View of the Castle at Castle-Acre’,
etc, (5) £20-30

Modern brass bed end (152cm wide) and fender
£20-30

Quantity of maps to include; Wiltshire (Robert
Morden) ,Weston-Super-Mare, Somersetshire
(J. Cary), etc £40-60

Wall mirror with painted frame and inset panel of
Canada Geese by M Coble, 1987 55cm x 40cm
£30-40

Pair of Ikea bedside cabinets with smoked glass
tops, 41cm x 48cm x 55cm high £30-50

Cairo/ Egyptian ware brass tray, 39.5cm
diameter, together with Thai dish, bowl, etc £25-
35

Spinning chair with carved decoration (95.5cm
high), together with a similar stool (23cm
diameter x 32cm high) £20-29

Reproduction dining suite - oval table (179cm
long approx), together with six (4+2) chairs £30-
50

1920s oak fall front bureau, 77cm x 41cm x
100cm high £10-15

Set of four Victorian mahogany bar back chairs
and a Regency style carver (5) £30-50

Edwardian inlaid mahogany bureau, 76cm x
43cm x 94cm high £30-50

Iron standard lamp with domed base, 146cm
high (ex. fitting) £20-30

Late 19th Century overmantel, 112cm wide x
113.5cm high £20-30

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30
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551
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Modern Design - Solid oak lamp, 86cm high £40
-60

10 metre length of printed fabric with tulip
decoration on a blue/grey ground, 105cm width
£30-50

Reproduction bookcase (59cm x 39cm x 78cm
high), together with a reproduction canterbury
£20-30

Two white-painted standard lamps with green
shades, 175cm & 169cm high £30-50

Oak dresser, 107cm x 49cm x 101.5cm high £20
-30

Betty Silburn, (1925-2020) - Large quantity of
unframed prints £50-100

Two rush-seated spindle-back chairs, carver
seat 47.5cm wide (2) £30-50

Brass top Benares style table with ebonised and
inlaid base, 52cm x 57cm high £30-40

Oak reproduction linenfold bedding chest, 99cm
x 40cm x 51cm high £30-50

Brass bound rosewood campaign box the
central escutcheon marked for 'Major Tylden', a
walnut writing box, and parquetry inlaid box,
35cm wide and smaller £60-80

Barro - Watercolour - Continental Street Scene,
31cm x 36.5cm, framed £20-30

Large quantity of Border Fine Art, Country
Artists and other boxed figures to include; 01477
'Shire Gelding in Paris Harness', Studio
Collection 59792 'Jesus Christ', Bradford
Exchange 'Lamplight Lane' mantel clock, Crystal
Clear Collectables 'Pineapple’, etc. £60-80

Carters patent mahogany bed table, 84.5cm
wide £25-40

Collection of white linen and lace (some lace for
further research) £40-60

Bradbury & Co. No1 sewing machine in
mahogany case £25-35

Mid 20th Century Dulcitone in oak case, 97cm x
38cm x 81cm high £80-120

Box of Chinese glass panels painted with birds
and flowers, 12cm x 34cm and smaller £40-60

Two glass display cabinets, 122cm x 51cm x
74cm high and 63cm x 46cm x 50cm high £40-
60

Collection of 'Motor' magazines £25-40

Set of oak open shelves, 88cm x 17cm x 90cm
high £20-30
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A. Richardson - Oil on board - Flowers (39cm x
30cm), together with a Roy Quick oil on canvas
of a Stag (44cm x 59.5cm) (2) £30-50

Set of six Edwardian dining chairs, together with
an Edwardian wind-out extending dining table
with one leaf (125cm x 118cm x 72cm high, not
extended) £80-120

White painted dome chest with iron mounts,
71cm x 46cm x 68cm high £20-30

Quantity of 20th Century frameless mirrors,
93cm high and smaller £10-20

Patricia Schelpher Jones (British 21st Century) -
Quantity of enamel panels with abstract
decoration, 25cm x 18cm and smaller £30-50

Dressing chest with mirror, 81cm x 47cm x
148cm high £25-40

Edwardian small mirror-back dressing stand,
56cm x 37cm x 149cm high £30-50

Early 20th Century oak hall stand, 59.5cm x
25cm x 193cm high £30-50

Quantity of ceramics to include: Chamberlain's
Worcester soup bowls; Ironstone tureen and
dish; Wedgwood Bianca dinnerware, framed
Imari plate, etc. £30-50

Francois 'Fanch' Ledan (French, b. 1949) - Two
signed limited edition prints - 'Rue Mouffetard'
(193/200), 64cm x 48cm and square scene
(105/200), 48.5cm x 60cm, both framed and
glazed

'Rue Mouffetard' having Christie's Contemporary
Art label to verso. £50-80

Reproduction coffee table, 100cm x 44.5cm x
52cm high £20-30

Quantity of tools, outdoor wall lamp/ light (42cm
long), etc. £20-30

19th-century treen 'cat' or bowl stand, of typical
six armed design, 24cm high £30-40

Patricia Schelpher Jones - Quantity of enamel
panels with abstract script decoration, 30cm x
20cm and smaller £30-50

Victorian mahogany wardrobe with arched mirror
door, 117cm x 57cm x 205cm high £40-60

Early 20th Century stained glass panel in
wooden frame, 44.5cm x 85¢cm high (ex. frame)
£40-60

Two oval gilt wall mirrors, 62cm x 51cm and
67cm x 61cm £30-50

Pine wall mirror, 44cm wide x 70cm high £10-15

Two cased Ferrographs and a vintage typewriter
£40-60

Interiors, Thu, 12 May 2022 10:30
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581

582
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Hardwood coffee table with two drawers, 90cm x
56cm x 41cm high £20-30

Patricia Schelpher Jones (British, 21st Century)
- Quantity of enamel panels with abstract
scenes, 20cm x 15cm and smaller £30-50

Three miniature chest of drawers, the largest
25.5cm x 14cm x 16cm high, together with a box
and cupboard (31cm x 17cm x 45cm high) £30-
50

Patricia Schelpher Jones (British, 21st Century)
- Quantity of enamel panels with abstract
decoration, 16cm x 16cm £30-50

Two Red Roebuck tool chest £20-30

Four shelf bookcase (72cm x 99cm high),
together with a large hardback books £60-90

French child's mahogany sleigh bed or bateau a
lit, with wooden side runners (no base) on
wooden castors, internally 120cm wide x 164cm
long, externally 128cm wide x 181cm long
approx x 105cm high £40-60

Wooden curtain pole with pineapple finials,
288cm long (approx) £30-50

Inlaid mahogany bureau, 107cm x 51cm x
107cm high £50-80

Quantity of easels and miniature table, tallest
easel 83cm £30-50

Victorian mahogany triple wardrobe, 178cm x
55cm x 205¢cm high £50-80

Set of four oak spindle back chairs, 47cm (seats
widest point) x 95.5cm high £30-50

Jocelyn J - Pair of oils on canvas - African safari
scenes, 92cm x 46cm £20-30

Quantity of continental silver plate, to include
pair of candlesticks, sauceboats, etc. £40-60

20th Century carriage box with brass inset
handles, 75.5cm x 36cm x 28.5cm high, no key
£40-60

Tabletop Queen Anne style arched
cabinet/bookcase, 30cm x 19cm x 59cm high
£60-90

Early 20th Century oak Arts & Crafts-style open
bookcase, 68cm x 20cm x 111cm high £40-60

A.Thornton, (early 20th Century) - Watercolours
- Pair of oval scenes of Dartmoor, signed,
50.5cm x 40cm, one framed and glazed, (2) £20
-30

Estate-made seven-drawer plan chest, with
brass cup handles, 106.5cm x 72cm x 158.5cm
high £150-200
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Chaise longue upholstered in red striped fabric
with claw and ball feet, 167cm long £40-60

Japanese folding table having a shibayama -
style decorative scene of four women playing
music in hardstone dresses, surrounded by a
mother-of-pearl and floral decorated border,
96cm x 56cm x 45cm high £40-60

19th Century Anglo-Indian miniature two-door
cabinet with inset marble top and inlaid fronts to
the interior shelves, 35cm high £50-80

Retro fall-front writing cabinet, 78cm x 40cm x
121cm high £30-50

Vintage dentist/tattooists chair, 330cm long
(headrest) £50-80

Sections of scaffold towering £80-120
Two tin trunks £20-30

Patricia Schelpher Jones (British, 21st Century),
quantity of enamel panels with abstract
decoration, £40-60

Edwardian inlaid occasion chair having a light
blue upholstered seat, 46cm (seats widest point)
x 89cm high £20-30

19th Century mahogany cabinet
bookcase,121cm x 46cm x 216cm high £120-
180

Lloyd Loom style wicker basket, 61.5cm x 39cm
x 40cm high £10-20

Edwardian inlaid corner chair (67cm wide),
together with a piano stool, having cream
patterned upholstered seat (55cm wide) £20-30

Yellow painted pine chest with hinged lid, 73cm
x 48cm high £30-50

Early 20th Century chair on turned supports,
48cm (seats widest point) x 82cm high £30-40

Cast brass oil lamp, circa 1900, 65cm high £30-
50

Four 19th Century Chinese watercolours on pith
paper, each 12cm x 8cm £20-40

Georgian style bow corner armchair, 83cm wide
£30-50

Group of stoneware flagons to include printed
examples, tallest 44cm £40-60

Assorted prints to include five German, by Moty,
largest print 45cm x 34cm, all framed and glazed
£30-50
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Frank Shipsides, Raymond Watson & Edward
Wesson signed limited edition prints - Seven
unframed signed prints to include; 'Reflections -
St.Mary Redcliffe’, 'Study of Tern with Young',
"The Return of the SS Great Britain' (88/850),
'Waterfront Bristol' (744/850), 'Moorings'
(142/850), 'Away At Sea' (53/850) & 'Corn Street
Bristol' (745/850) £30-50

Jones sewing machine and smaller machine
£50-80

Wall mirror with gilt and green painted
decoration, 24.5cm x 19cm £20-30

Blue and gilt fluted tea set £30-50

Large brown painted wooden trunk, 76cm x
47cm x 50cm high £30-50

Pioneer Sound System hi-fi and speakers with
Pioneer SP-J420 Sound Field processor £40-60

Early 19th Century inlaid mahogany astragal
glazed bookcase, 113cm x 58cm x 228cm high
£80-120

Early 20th Century Oak lined Jacobeathian style
chest of drawers, 64cm x 50.5cm x 96cm high
£25-40

Group of African carved wooden figures and
others to include; a pair of bookends, busts,
Oriental figures, etc, tallest 24cm high £30-50

Reproduction mahogany Victorian style coffee
table, 76cm x 59cm x 45cm high £20-30

Patricia Schelpher Jones (British, 21st Century)
- Quantity of enamel panels with abstract
decoration, 21cm x 15cm and smaller £30-50

Six pewter mugs and tankards, various dates,
15cm high and smaller £30-40

Pair of early 20th Century Arts & Crafts style oak
candlesticks, coloured print after Joshua
Reynolds in verre eglomise frame and an ebony
hand mirror (4) £30-50

Georgian inlaid side table fitted one long drawer
with hoop handles, 75.5cm x 41cm x 75.5¢cm
high £25-40

Ercol-style drop-flap table, 75cm x 138cm
(extended) £50-70

Silver plated canteen of flatware, together with
an EPNS Viners three-piece tea set, and a pair
of plated mugs £40-60

Gordon Russell oak dining suite, 108cm x 78cm
x 77cm high £50-80

Table top glass terrarium, 45cm x 36cm high
£30-50
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632

633

634

635

636

639
640

641

642
643

644

645

646
647

648

649
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Victorian mahogany triple wardrobe with mirror
door, 192cm x 65cm x 212cm £30-40

Group of five East Asian soapstone figures, to
include a Japanese fisherman and sage, and a
desk seal affixed to wooden landscape
base,15.5cm high and smaller, (5) £50-70

Quantity of silver plated items to include salvers,
etc £30-50

Two mirrors, the largest 66.5cm long, together
with a reproduction Italian occasional table/
sewing box, 37cm x 28cm x 43cm high (3) £25-
40

Victorian chair with floral upholstered seat and
back (40cm seats widest point), and corner chair
(2) £20-30

Pair of Victorian bar back chairs, retailers stamp
for James Winter & Son, 101 Wardour Street,
London £30-50

Group of Meissen and Royal Copenhagen
porcelain, together with other tablewares £50-80

Stained glass panels (4) in one frame, ex T
Buxton & Co Ltd, 77 Queens Road, Clifton, circa
1900, 72.5cm x 125cm high (overall) £30-50

Kristin Zambueka - Pair of pastels - Portraits of
Maori women, 55cm x 42cm, framed and
glazed, together with a signed book 'Faces From
The Past', 1971 £50-80

Sandford Stone bird bath, 64cm high £40-60

Quantity of terracotta plant pots, largest: 28cm x
25cm high, smallest: 11cm x 12cm high £30-50

Small staddle stone garden ornament, 37cm
diameter x 20cm high £30-50

Mixed quantity of garden tools £30-50

Pair of square terracotta garden planters, 32cm
x 32cm x 22cm high £40-60

Five-piece aluminum dark green painted patio
set comprising table and four chairs, Chairs:
42.5cm (seats widest point) x 93cm high, Table:
98cm x 68cm high £80-120

Stihl TS360AVS5 petrol grinder, 81cm long £40-
60

Hayter Hayterette 4HP petrol mower £20-30

Iron tripod table with two marble tops, each
96cm x 93cm high £30-50

'Ridgeback Mountain Sport' mountain bike,
163cm £15-25

Husgvarna 235e Chain Saw £40-60

Composite stone garden figure of a maiden on
separate column base, 109cm high £15-20
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651

652
653
654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664
665

666
667

668

669

670

671

672
673

674

Quantity of modern terracotta garden pots £40-
60

Mistral power washer, 80cm long £60-80
Wolseley Merrytiller petrol rotavator £60-80

Sandford Stone urn shaped garden planter,
26cm diameter x 55cm high £20-30

Cast metal and slatted wood garden bench,
125cm wide £40-60

Two sack trucks, 113cm high and 90cm high
£20-30

Woodfurn three-piece teak garden set
comprising two seats and a companion table,
Chairs:62cm (seats widest point) x 90cm high,
Table: 67cm x 57cm x 62cm high £40-60

Childs picnic table (75cm wide), with sun
parasol £20-30

Wooden picnic table, 179¢cm x 165cm x 78cm
high £560-80

Wooden picnic table, 1779¢cm x 165¢cm x 78cm
high £50-80

Square brick effect Sandford Stone garden
planter (31cm x 27cm high), together with a tree-
trunk effect planter (23cm diameter x 29cm high)
£20-30

Pair of teak fold-up patio sun loungers, 161cm
long (fully extended) £40-60

Two terracotta finish garden planters, 25cm
diameter £20-30

Gardenline 5 in 1 multi garden tool £40-60

Cast metal three-tier plant or pot stand, 29cm
wide x 61cm high £40-60

Ryobi PBC 3046YE 30cc petrol strimmer £40-60

Honda Domestic Standby Knyler 15h 240/110
watt petrol generator £60-80

Quantity of glazed and other plant pots, largest
30cm diameter x 26cm high £30-50

Fibreglass Gothic style architectural window
surround £30-50

Set of four square 'stoneware' log effect garden
planters, 30cm x 30cm x 29cm high £100-150

Pair of stone-effect garden lions, 50cm high £30
-50

Mountfield HW511PD petrol mower £40-60

Modern design - Stone sculpture, 63cm high £10
-20

Sandford Stone round oak leaf design garden
planter, 27cm diameter £10-20
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675 Mixed quantity of garden tools £30-50
676  Clarke weld 180 Turbo welder £30-50

677 Hayter Harrier 2 petrol lawn mower fitted with a
Briggs & Stratton 4hp motor £60-80
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